prospectus, comprising of 27,064,706 Class A ordinary shares and 131,811,987 Class B ordinary shares, and
166,876,693 ordinary shares outstanding immediately after the completion of this offering, comprising of 43,064,706

Class A ordinary shares and 123,811,987 Class B ordinary shares, and that the underwriters do not exercise their
option to purchase additional ADSs.

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules and regulations of the SEC. In computing the number
of shares beneficially owned by a person and the percentage ownership of that person, we have included shares that

the person has the right to acquire within 60 days, including through the exercise of any option, warrant, or other right
or the conversion of any other security. These shares, however, are not included in the computation of the percentage

ownership of any other person.

Ordinary Shares
Beneficially Owned
Prior to This Offering

Class A Ordinary
Shares
Beneficially
Owned Prior to
This Offering

Class B Ordinary
Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior to This
Offering

Ordinary Shares
Being Sold in This
Offering

Class A Ordinary
Shares
Beneficially
Owned After
This Offering

Class B Ordinary
Shares Beneficially
Owned After This
Offering

Voting
Power
After
This
Offering

Number %(1) Number %(2) Number %(3) Number(4) %(4) Number %(5) Number %(6) %(7)

Directors and
Executive
Officers:
Jinbo Yao 36,833,708 (8) 23.2 � � 36,833,708 27.9 � � � � 36,833,708 29.7 28.7
Wensheng
Cai(9) � � � � � � � � � � � � �

Dong Yang(10) 29,758,520 (11) 18.7 � � 29,758,520 22.6 249,906 1.6 � � 27,034,358 21.8 21.1
Frank Lin(12) 23,613,446 (13) 14.9 1,764,706 6.5 21,848,740 16.6 � � 1,764,706 4.0 20,515,408 16.6 16.2
Julian
Cheng(14) 34,019,403 (15) 21.4 � � 34,019,403 25.8 � � � � 30,076,897 24.3 23.5

Herman Yu(16) � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Richard
Weidong Ji(17) � � � � � � � � � � � � �

Hao Zhou * * * * � � � � * * � � �
Xiaohua
Chen(18) * * � � � � � � * * * * *

Jiandong
Zhuang(19) * * � � � � � � � � * * *

Dong Duan * * * * � � � � * * � � �
Chuan Zhang   * * * * � � � � * * � � �

Edgar Filing: 58.com Inc. - Form F-1/A

PRINCIPAL AND SELLING SHAREHOLDERS 233

All directors
and executive
officers as a
group

128,165,597 80.7 2,786,410 10.3 122,460,371 92.9 249,906 1.6 2,786,410 5.9 111,001,547 89.7 86.9

Principal and
Selling
Shareholders:
Nihao China
Corporation 29,418,640 (20) 18.5 � � 29,418,640 22.3 � � � � 29,418,640 23.8 23.0